Challenge Poseidon n°2
Luxembourg, 22/3/2025

Epreuve 1 Dames, 25m battements ventral + 25m dos

22/03/2025

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: Rudolph Table 2022

Rang
Cat. générale

BOKOVA, Mia

SAHIN, Ece Nur

GRACZYK, Mia
BABINCOVA, Sara
CONSOLI, Maria

KOLEDA, Marija
SHUSTROVA, Kseniya
AFONSO BARBOSA, Sofia
DE BREM, Louise

10. SHKURTI, Chloé

11. CIOINIGEL, Claire

12. LUCIEN, Clémence

13. LACROIX-MAILLOU, Mathilde
14. MOLDOVEANU, Ema loana
15. ZHIVAGO, Anna

16. KASUBAITE, Lukrecija

17. PRAVEEN, Pratheeksha
18. JOHNSTON, Ava

19. FAIT, Nellie

20. DIOT LEONARDIS, Gabrielle
21. WALTZING, Chloée

22. DAUBACH, Charlotte

23. VLASCEANU, Taisa

24. DOEUN, Kim

25. RADICATI, Maria

26. GIARDINA, Giulia

27. CHAMPAGNON, Hiba-Victoria
28. MARQUES, Zara

29. APLADA, Aliki

30. RADICATI, Ksenia

31. JOURQUIN, Luisa

32. REICH PELLOUX, Josephine
33. SLEIMAN, Sima

34. PEJNOVIC, Julia

35. SUTERA, Chloé Jeanne
36. SCHMIT, Léonie

37. BRIATTE KALEVA, Nina
38. CHARGUI, Sirine

©CoNo Or~WNE

6 ans

1. REICH PELLOUX, Josephine
2. SCHMIT, Léonie

7 ans

GRACZYK, Mia
SHUSTROVA, Kseniya
AFONSO BARBOSA, Sofia
LUCIEN, Clémence
MOLDOVEANU, Ema loana
KASUBAITE, Lukrecija
JOHNSTON, Ava

NogM~whE

AN

17
16
18
17
16
17
18
18
16
14
17
18
17
18
16
18
15
18
16
18
18
18
18
17
16
17
18
17
17
18
18
19
18
18
17
19
18
18

19
19

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Temps Pts

1:08.75
1:09.62
1:16.23
1:17.03
1:17.09
1:18.06
1:22.96
1:23.03
1:23.54
1:27.47
1:27.89
1:30.67
1:31.08
1:33.18
1:33.58
1:33.76
1:34.57
1:34.66
1:37.27
1:38.02
1:39.28
1:39.65
1:40.15
1:41.19
1:41.30
1:41.59
1:43.66
1:44.53
1:46.22
1:51.38
1:53.56
2:01.99
2:04.32
2:06.00
2:07.38
2:09.20
2:13.35
2:18.85

2:01.99
2:09.20

1:16.23
1:22.96
1:23.03
1:30.67
1:33.18
1:33.76
1:34.66

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Challenge Poseidon n°2
Luxembourg, 22/3/2025

Epreuve 1, Filles, 25m battements ventral + 25m dos, 7 ans

Rang

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
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10 ans

1. PRAVEEN, Pratheeksha

11 ans

1.

DIOT LEONARDIS, Gabrielle

WALTZING, Chloée
DAUBACH, Charlotte
VLASCEANU, Taisa

CHAMPAGNON, Hiba-Victoria

RADICATI, Ksenia
JOURQUIN, Luisa
SLEIMAN, Sima
PEJNOVIC, Julia

BRIATTE KALEVA, Nina

CHARGUI, Sirine

BOKOVA, Mia
BABINCOVA, Sara
KOLEDA, Marija
CIOINIGEL, Claire

LACROIX-MAILLOU, Mathilde

DOEUN, Kim
GIARDINA, Giulia
MARQUES, Zara
APLADA, Aliki
SUTERA, Chloé Jeanne

SAHIN, Ece Nur
CONSOLI, Maria
DE BREM, Louise
ZHIVAGO, Anna
FAIT, Nellie
RADICATI, Maria

SHKURTI, Chloé

AN

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

16
16
16
16
16
16

15

14

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Temps Pts

1:38.02
1:39.28
1:39.65
1:40.15
1:43.66
1:51.38
1:53.56
2:04.32
2:06.00
2:13.35
2:18.85

1:08.75
1:17.03
1:18.06
1:27.89
1:31.08
1:41.19
1:41.59
1:44.53
1:46.22
2:07.38

1:09.62
1:17.09
1:23.54
1:33.58
1:37.27
1:41.30

1:34.57

1:27.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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